Andata: lunedi - sabato
One way: Monday - Saturday / Aller: Lundi - samedi / loe3AKa B OANH KOHeLL: NoHeAenbHUK — cybboTa

Metro Ospedale Cap. @
Oberdan

Metro S. Faustino @®
Martiri di Belfiore @
Vittorio Emanuele Il @
Repubblica @

Hotel Alabarda @

Vill. Sereno (Chiesa) @
Labirinto @
Fornaci-Flero

Castel Mella

Castel Mella (Onzato) Cap.

Metro Ospedale Cap. @
Oberdan

Metro S. Faustino @@
Martiri di Belfiore @
Vittorio Emanuele || @
Repubblica @

Hotel Alabarda @

Vill. Sereno (Chiesa) @
Labirinto @
Fornaci-Flero

Castel Mella

Castel Mella (Onzato) Cap.

513
517
5:21

5:30
533
5:36
5:43
5:47
5:50
5:57
5:59
6:02

6:04
6:08
6:12
618
6:21
6:24
6:32
6:36
6:39
6:46
6:48
6:52

6:26
6:32
6:38
6:45
6:47
6:50
6:58
7:02
7:06
714
717
7.22

12:25
12:31

12:50
1256 1318
12:37 13:02 13:24
12:43 13:08 13:30
1246 1311 13:33
12:49 1314 1336
1257 13:22 13:44
13:01 13:26 13:48
13:05 13:30 13:52
13:13 13:38
1316 13:41

1312

14:03

6:41

6:47
6:53
7:00
7:02
7:05
713

717

7:21

730
7:33
7:39

13:35
13:41

13:47
13:53
13:56
13:59
14:07
14

1415

14:00 14:23

14:26

7:.01
7.07
713
719
722
7:25
733
737
74
7:50
753
7:59

14.00
14:06
14:12
1418
14:21
14:24
14:32
14:36
14:40
14:48
14:51

13:22 13:47 14:09 14:32 14:57
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723
729
735
74

7:44
747
7:55
7:59
8:03
812
815
821

14:26
14:32
14:38
14:44
14:47
14:50
14:58
15:02
15:06
15:14

742
7:48
7:54
8:00
8:03
8:06
814
818
822
831
8:34
8:40

14:52
14:58
15:04
1510
1513
1516
15:24
15:28
15:32
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8:.04
810
816
8:22
8:25
8:28
8:36
840
8:44
8:53
8:56
9:02

827
833
8:39
8:45
8:48
8:51
8:59
9:03
9:07
915

8:49
8:55
9:01
9:.07
9:10
913
9:21

9:25
9:29
9:37
9:40
9:46

15:14
15:20
15:26
15:32
15:35

15:38
15:44
15:50 16:14
15:56 16:20
15:59 16:23
15:38 16:02 16:26
15:46 16:10 16:34
15:50 16:14 16:38
15:54 16:18 16:42

913 9:39 10:04 10:29 10:54 116 11:37 12:00

919 945
9:25 951
931 957

10:10 10:35 11:00
1016 10:41 1:06
10:22 10:47 1112

9:34 10:00 10:25 10:50 11:15

9:37 10:03
9:45 10:1
9:49 10:15
9:53 10:19
10:01 10:27

10:30

10:36

16:02 16:27 16:52 1714 17:33
16:08 16:33 16:58

16:39 17:04
16:45 17110
16:48 1713
16:51 17:16
16:59 17:24
17:03 17:28
17:07 17:32

15:40 16:02 16:26 16:50 17:15 17:40

1543
15:49

16:05
16:11

16:53
16:59

17:43
17:48

10:28 10:53 11:18
10:36 11:01 11:26
10:40 11:05 11:30
10:44 11:09 11:34
10:52 17 1:42

1:20 1:45

11:26 11:51

17:53
17:20 17:39 17:59
17:26 17:45 18:05
17:32 1751 1811
17:35 17:54 1814
17:38 1757 1817
17:46 18:05 18:25
17:50 18:09 18:29
17:54 1813 18:33
18:02 18:21 18:39

18:24 18:42

18:30 18:48

11:22 11:43 12:.06
11:28 11:49 1212
11:34 11:55 1218
11:37 1:58 12:21
11:40 12.01 12:24
11:48 12:09 12:32
11:52 1213 12:36
11:56 12:17 12:40
12:04 12:25 1248
12:07 12:28 12:51
1213 1234 1257

18:12 18:32 18:54
1818 18:38 19:00
18:24 18:44 19:06
18:30 18:50 19:12
18:33 18:53 19:15
18:36 18:56 19:18
18:44 19:04 19:26
18:48 19:08 19:30
18:52 19:12 19:34
18:58 19:18 19:40

19:21

19:25
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Andata: lunedi - sabato
One way: Monday - Saturday / Aller: Lundi - samedi / loe3AKa B OANH KOHeLL: NoHeAenbHUK — cybboTa

@ Metro Ospedale Cap. @
Oberdan

QO MetroS. Faustino @@
Martiri di Belfiore @
Vittorio Emanuele Il @
Repubblica @

Hotel Alabarda @

Vill. Sereno (Chiesa) @
Labirinto @
Fornaci-Flero

Castel Mella

Castel Mella (Onzato) Cap.

19:16 19:39 20:02 20:26 22:07 23:48
19:22 19:45 20:0820:30 2211 23:52
19:28 19:51 20:14 20:38 22:19 0:00
19:34 20:0020:20 20:45 22:25 0:08
19:37 20:03 20:23 20:47 22:27 0:10
19:40 20:06 20:26 20:50 22:30 0:13
19:48 20:14 20:34 20:58 22:38 0:23
19:52 20:18 20:38 21:01 22:41 0:27
19:56 20:22 20:42 21:04 22:44 0:31
20:02 20:29 20:49 2111 22:48 0:38
20:04 20:51 2113 22:50 0:40
20:07 20:53 2115 22:52 0:44
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aa

aa

Ritorno: lunedi -

sabato

Return: Monday - Saturday / Retour:

Castel Mella (Onzato) Cap.

Castel Mella
Fornaci-Flero

Fornaci @

Labirinto

Vill. Sereno (Chiesa) @
Hotel Alabarda @
Repubblica @

Martiri di Belfiore @
Metro San Faustino @ @
Volturno

Oberdan

Metro Ospedale @
Costalunga

Ospedale Cap. @

Castel Mella (Onzato) Cap.

Castel Mella
Fornaci-Flero
Fornaci @

Labirinto

Vill. Sereno (Chiesa) @
Hotel Alabarda @
Repubblica @

Martiri di Belfiore @
Metro San Faustino @
Volturno

Oberdan @

Metro Ospedale @
Costalunga

Ospedale Cap. @

5:04
5.08

510
513
517
5:19
5:24
530
534
5:36
5:41
5:45
5:50
553

11:51
11:55

11:59
12:03
12:08
1210
1217
12:24
1229
12:32
12:38
12:42
12:47
12:50
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Lundi - samedi / Moe3aka 0bpaTHO: NoHeaeNbHUK - cybboTa

5:45
5:47
5:51
555
5:57

6:08
6:12
6:14
6:19
6:23
6:28
6:31

12:14
1218

1222
12:26
12:31
1233
12:40
12:47
12:52
12:55
13:01
13:05
1310
1312

6:02
6:06

6:09
613
6:17
6:19
6:24
6:30
6:33
6:36

6:40
6:44
6:49
6:52

12:37
12:41

12:45
12:49
12:54
12:56
13:03
13110
13:15
13:17
13:23
13:27
13:33
13:35

6:35
6:37
6:41
6:45
6:47
6:54
7.00
7.03
7:.05
7:10
714
719
722

12:59
13:03

13:.07
131
1316
13:18
13:26
13:33
13:38
13:40
13:46
13:50
13:56
13:58

6:45
6:49

6:52
6:57
7:.01
7.04
712
718
722
725
7:30
7:34
7:39
7:42

13:22
1326

13:30
13:34
13:39
13:41
13:49
13:56
14:01
14:03
14:09
1413
14:19
14:21

7:.03
7.07

71
716
720
722
7:31
7:38
743
746
752
7:56
8:01
8:04

13:47
13:51

13:55
13:59
14:04
14:06
14:14

14:21

14:26
14:28
14:34
14:38
14:44
14:46

722
7:26

730
7:35
7:39
741

749
7:56
8:01
8:04
810
814
819
822

141
14:15

14:19
14:23
14:28
14:30
14:38
14:45
14:50
14:52
14:58
15:02
15:.08
1510

741
745

7:49
754
7:58
8:00
8:.07
8:14
819
8:22
8:28
8:32
8:37
8:40

14:36
14:40

14:44
14:48
14:53
14:55
15:.03
15:10
1515
15:17
15:23
15:27
15:33
15:35

8:01
8:05

15:01
15:05

15:09
15:13
1518
15:20
15:28
15:35
15:40
15:42
15:48
15:52
15:58

8:21
8:25

15:31

15:33
15:37
15:42
15:44
15:52
15:59
16:04
16:06
16:12

16:16
16:22

16:00 16:24

8:40
8:44

15:49
15:53

15:57
16:01
16:06
16:08
16:16
16:23
16:28
16:30
16:36
16:40

16:11
16:15

16:19
16:23
16:28
16:30
16:38
16:45
16:50
16:52
16:58
17:02

9:30
9:32
9:36

9:43

9:50
9:57
10:02
10:05
10:11

10:15
10:20
10:23

16:38
16:40
16:44
16:49
16:51
16:59
17.06
171
1713
17:19
17:23

9:47
9:51

9:55

9:59

10:04
10:06
1013

10:20
10:25
10:28
10:34
10:38
10:43
10:46

16:59
17.03

17:07
171
1716
1718
17:26
17:33
17:38
17:40
17:46
17:50

10:17
10:19
10:23
10:28
10:30
10:37
10:44
10:49
10:52
10:58
11:02
11:.07
110

17:29
17:31

17:35
17:40
17:42
17:50
17:57
18:02
18:04
18:10
18:14

16:46 17.08 1729 17:56 18:20
1758 18:22 18:47

16:48

1710

17:31

10:36
10:40

10:44
10:48
10:53
10:55
11:02
1:09
114
11:17
1:23
11:27
1:32
1:35

17:48
17:52

17:56
18:00
18:05
18:07
18:15
18:22
18:27
18:29
18:35
18:39
18:45

11:07
1:09
1113
11:18
11:20
1:27
11:34
11:39
11:42
11:48
11:52
11:57
12:00

18:15
18:17
18:21
18:26
18:28
18:36
18:43
18:48
18:50
18:56
19:00
19:06
19:08

11:26
11:30

1n:34
11:38
1:43
11:45
11:52
11:59
12:04
12:07
12:13
12:17
12:22
12:25

18:30
18:34

18:38
18:42
18:47
18:49
18:57
19:04
19:09
191
19:17
19:21
19:27
19:29



LINEA17 > OSPEDALE - CASTEL MELLA

aa

Ritorno: lunedi - sabato
Return: Monday - Saturday / Retour: Lundi - samedi / Moe3/ka 0bpaTHO: noHeAenbHUK — cybboTa

Castel Mella (Onzato) Cap.
Castel Mella
Fornaci-Flero

Fornaci @

Labirinto

Vill. Sereno (Chiesa) @
Hotel Alabarda @
Repubblica @

Martiri di Belfiore @
Metro San Faustino @ @
Volturno

Oberdan

Metro Ospedale @
Costalunga

Ospedale Cap. @

18:49 19:25 2011
18:53 19:29 20:15

19:12
18:57 19:14 19:33 20:19
19:01 19:18 19:37 20:24
19:06 19:23 19:42 20:28

20:55
20:59
21:03

21:07
21

19:08 19:25 19:44 20:30 2113

1916 19:33 19:51 20:37
19:23 19:40 20:00 20:45
19:28 19:45 20:05 20:49
19:30 19:47 20:07 20:52
19:36 19:53 20:13 20:57
19:40 19:56 20:16 21:00
19:46 20:00 20:20 21:04
19:48 20:02 20:22 21:07

21:20
21:30
21:34
21:37
21:42
21:45
21:49
21:52

22:52
22:55

22:59
23:02
23:06
23:08
2314
23:20
23:24
23:27
23:32
23:35
23:39
23:42
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